
5°5°

24
64

25
05

+3,500

+2,900

31
42

30°

30°

20°

+3,500

30°30°

33
31

31
85

+3,500

31
42

1 : 50
Sektion C

1 : 50
Sektion A

1 : 50
Sektion B

UPPDRAG.NR RITAD/KONSTR. AV HANDLÄGGARE

DATUM ANSVARIG

SKALA NUMMER BET

A1
A3

Au
to

de
sk

 D
oc

s:
//

Ka
llb

ad
hu

s 
To

re
ko

v/
Ka

llb
ad

hu
s 

To
re

ko
v 

By
gg

lo
v.
rv

t
20

25
-0

4-
29

 1
1:4

0:
27

NYBYGGNAD KALLBADHUS
2025-04-29

A2

SEKTIONER

RO-032 DB

Olle Rosén

1:100
1:50

OR

BÅSTADS KOMMUN
TOREKOV 98:1

BYGGLOVSHANDLING

0 1 5SKALA 1:50 METER

BET ÄNDRINGEN AVSER DATUM SIGN


	Sheets
	A2 - SEKTIONER


